
Date Start End Committee Meeting Location

Mon 20 Oct 2025 17:15 23:59 Ethos Working Party Ethos Working
Party

Mon 3 Nov 2025 17:15 18:13 Personnel Committee Personnel

Thu 13 Nov 2025 17:15 19:00 Curriculum

Mon 17 Nov 2025 17:15 19:00 Finance & Premises
Committee

Finance &
Premises

Thu 27 Nov 2025 17:15 19:15 Great Finborough
Church of England

FGB Meeting

Mon 2 Feb 2026 17:15 18:15 Ethos Working Party Ethos Working
Party

Mon 2 Mar 2026 17:15 19:00 Personnel Committee Personnel

Thu 12 Mar 2026 17:15 19:00 Curriculum Committee Curriculum

Thu 19 Mar 2026 17:15 19:00 Finance & Premises
Committee

Finance &
Premises

Thu 26 Mar 2026 17:15 19:15 Great Finborough
Church of England

FGB Meeting

Mon 11 May 2026 17:15 19:00 Ethos Working Party Ethos

Mon 1 Jun 2026 17:15 19:00 Personnel Committee Personnel

Thu 11 Jun 2026 17:15 19:00 Curriculum Committee curriculum

Thu 18 Jun 2026 17:15 19:00 Finance & Premises
Committee

Finance &
Premises

Thu 25 Jun 2026 12:15 23:15 Great Finborough
Church of England

FGB Meeting

Great Finborough Church of England Voluntary
Controlled Primary School
Meetings




